W

Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science

Autonomous

Post-Graduate Self Finance Fee Structure 2020-2021

Course : MSC Analytical Chemistry Part |
Lib. Fee | Gym. Fee | Lab./Computer Student | Student's | Student [Univ. Reg. Total
CLASS Tuition Fee Lab. Fees Activity | Aid Fund | Service fees
fees Charges
M.SC. Part | 78000.00 420.00 5000.00 420.00| 120.00| 10000.00| 630.00 95590.00
Course : MSC Analytical Chemistry Part II
Gym. Fee | Lab./ Computer Student | Student's | Student [Univ. Reg. Total
CLASS Tuition Fee Lab. Fees Activity | Aid Fund | Service fees
fees Charges
M.SC. Part Il 78000.00 420.00 5000.00 420.00 58.00| 10000.00 0.00 94898.00

ule College of Arts & Science
Margao-Goa.

NOTE :- For Students taking admission other than Goa Univ, the Univ Reg. fees are Rs 3675/-



Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science

Auxntonomous
Accered: NAAC with Grade A" {(CGPA Sco 241 on a4 Point Scale in 3rd cycle )
st affiliated College- Goa Undversity Siver Jubilee Yeor Asvard
Post-Graduate Self Finance Fee Structure 2020-2021
Course :MSC Geoinformatics |
" " . : Student Student
Univer. | Tuition |Students’Aid | . co [LBrATY 1,chivity  |Laboratory Fee [Service TOTAL
Reg. Fee Fund fee
Fee Charges
630.00| 39100.00 130.00 420.00] 1000.00 420.00 1500.00 10000.00 53200.00
Post-Graduate Diploma Self Finance Fee Structure 2020-2021
Course :MSC Geoinformatics Il
vas . g Student Student
Project Tuition |[Students’ Aid Library . .
Fee Fee |Fund Gymk fee fee Activity Laboratory Fee |Service TOTAL
Fee Charges
2000.00{ 39100.00 130.00 420.00] 1000.00 420.00 1500.00 10000.00 54570.00

ratibai Chowgule College of Arts & Scie

Margao-Goa.

NOTE :- For Students taking admission other than Goa Univ, the Univ Reg. fees are Rs.3675/-




Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science

v

Post-Graduate Self Finance Fee Structure 2020-2021
Course : MSC IT Part |

Autonomous

Univer. Reg.fee Tuition [Students’ |Gymk fee|Library fee Student activity o —— Student TOTAL
Aid Fund fee fa Gy service
R charges
630.00| 87580.00 120.00| 420.00 2000.00 420.00 5000.00 10000.00 106170.00
Course : MSC IT Part |l
Univer. Reg.fee Tuition [Students’ |Gymk fee|Library fee Student activity Student TOTAL
Aid Fund fee Laboratory service
fees charges
0.00] 86015.00 120.00{ 420.00 2000.00 420.00 5000.00 10000.00 103975.00
Pavatibai Ch e College of Arts & Science

Margao-Goa.

NOTE :- For Students taking admission other than Goa Univ, the Univ Reg. fees for them is Rs.3675/-
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Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science

Autonomous

Post-Graduate Diploma Self Finance Fee Structure 2020-2021

Course : Programme on Clinical Genetics and Medical Laboratory Techniques ( PGDCG&MLT)

: i Students
fUmv. Rag. Tuition Fee ?t"?‘e"ts ad Gymkhana Library St',"j_e": Laboratory fees |Service Total
ee un activity fee Charges
630.00 25000.00 120.00 250.00 1000.00 400.00 35000.00)  10000.00] 72400.00
Certificate Course Self Finance Fee Structure 2019-20
Course : Certificate Course in Pathological (CCPT) / Certificate Course in Human Genetics ( CCHG)
: " ' Students
:.lmv. Reg. Tuition Fee gtuc:’ents - Gymkhana Library Stt'j'd,e": Laboratory fees|Service Total
ee un activity fee Charges
0 16000.00 0 0 1000.00 0 25000.00 0] 42000.00
Margao-Goa.
NOTE :

- For Students taking admission other than Goa Univ, the Univ Reg. fees are Rs.3675/-




Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science

Autonomous
seeredited by NAAC with Grade iPA Score 341 on a4 Point Scaie i 3rd cycle)
Best atiiliated College © Lniversity Silver Jubilee Year Ao

Post-Graduate Diploma Self Finance Fee Structure 2020-2021
Course Post Graduate Diploma in Geoinformatics

; ous i g Student
Univer. Tuition |Students' Aid Library Student :
Reg. Fee |Fund Gymk fee dais Activity Fee Laboratory Fee gerv:ce TOTAL
harges
630.00| 39100.00| 130.00 420.00( 1000.00 420.00 1500.00 10000.00 53200.00

atibai Chetfigule College of Arts & Scie
Margao-Goa.

NOTE :- For Students taking admission other than Goa Univ, the Univ Reg. fees for them is Rs.3675/-



Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science

Autonomous

Post-Graduate Fee Structure 2020-2021

Class: P.G.D.C.A.

University Tuition | Examination |Students' |Gymkhana Library |Otherfee {Comp Lab Students (IAIMS Fee |[TOTAL
Registration fee fee Aid Fund |fee fee fee service
fee charges

630.00( 2230.00 4150.00 130.00 420.00| 470.00 420.00f 2150.00 10000.00 225.00| 20825.00

* IAIMS Fees ( integrated Academic Information Management System Software fees)

Pavatibai G '6wgule College of Arts & Science

Margao-Goa.




Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science

Autonomous
Undergraduate Fee Structure 2020-2021
Class :SYBA
Non Practical:-Economics, English, French,
Hindi,History, Konkani, Marathi,
Mathematics,Philosophy,Portuguese,Sociology
Practical:- Geography, Psychology
Sr.No. (COMBINATION Tuition Fee |Examination [Student's Aid |Gymkhana |Library Fee |Other Fee |Lab. Pract. |Student |AIMS Fee TOTAL
Fee Fund Fee Fee Services
Charges
1 |Single Major- Non Practical 1530.00 3550.00 130.00 420.00 470.00 420.00 0.00( 10000.00 225.00 16745.00
2 |Single Major- Practical 1530.00 4150.00 130.00 420.00 470.00 420.00 240| 10000.00 225.00 17585.00
3 Major Non Practical+ Minor Non Practical 1530.00 25950.00 130.00 420.00 470.00 420.00 0.00] 10000.00 225.00 16145.00
4 [Major Non Practical+Minor Practical 1530.00 3100.00 130.00 420.00 470.00 420.00 240( 10000.00 225.00 16535.00
5 Major Practical+ Minor Non Practical 1530.00 3250.00 130.00 420.00 470.00 420.00 240 10000.00 225.00 16460.00
6 |Double Major Non Practical + Non Practical 1530.00 3850.00 130.00 420.00 470.00 420.00 0.00f 10000.00 225.00 17045.00
7 Double Major Non Practical + Practical 1530.00 4150.00 130.00 420.00 470.00 420.00 240 10000.00 225.00 17585.00
8 Double Major Practical + Non-Practical 1530.00 4150.00 130.00 420.00 470.00 420.00 240 10000.00 225.00 17585.00

*IAMS Fee( Integrated Academic Information Management System Software fees)

Pavatibai Chowgule College of Arts & Science
Margao-Goa.




Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science

Autonomous
Undergraduate Fee Structure 2020-2021
Class : FYBA
Non Practical:-Economics, English, French,
Hindi,History, Konkani, Marathi,
Mathematics,Philosophy,Portuguese, Sociology
Practical:- Geography, Psychology
Sr.No. [COMBINATION University |Tuition Fee |Examination |General Student's [Gymkhanajlibrary |Other |I.T.Fee |Lab. |Student 1AIMS TOTAL
Reg Fee Fee Deposit(Lib |Aid Fund |Fee Fee Fee Pract. |Services Fee
dep-70 & Fee |Charges
C.M.Dep-70
1 Single Major- Non Practical 630.00 1530.00 3250.00 140.00 130.00[ 420.00{ 470.00{ 420.00| 820.00] 0.00] 10000.00| 225.00] 18035.00
2 Single Major- Practical 630.00 1530.00 3550.00 140.00 130.00 420.00{ 470.00{ 420.00{ 820.00| 240| 10000.00{ 225.00] 18575.00
3 Major Non Practical+Minor Non Practical 630.00 1530.00 3850.00 140.00 130.00f 420.00{ 470.00| 420.00| 820.00| 0.00| 10000.00| 225.00] 18635.00
4 Major Non Practical+ Minor Practical 630.00 1530.00 4000.00 140.00 130.00f 420.00{ 470.00| 420.00| 820.00{ 240| 10000.00| 225.00] 19025.00
5 Major Practical+ Minor Non Practical 630.00 1530.00 4150.00 140.00 130.00] 420.00{ 470.00| 420.00| 820.00| 240| 10000.00| 225.00] 19175.00
6 Double Major Non Practical + Non Practical 630.00 1530.00 3850.00 140.00 130.00f 420.00{ 470.00{ 420.00{ 820.00( 0.00] 10000.00| 225.00] 18635.00
7 Double Major Non Practical + Practical 630.00 1530.00 4150.00 140.00 130.00f 420.00] 470.00| 420.00{ 820.00[ 240{ 10000.00] 225.00] 19175.00

*1AIMS Fees ( Integrated Academic Information Management System Software fees)

Pavatibai Ch

Margao-Goa.

gule College of Arts & Science




Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science

Autonomous
Undergraduate Fee Structure 2020-2021
Class : FYBA Sociology
Non Practical:-Economics, English, French,
Hindi,History, Konkani, Marathi,
Mathematics,Philosophy,Portuguese,
Sociology
Practical:- Geography, Psychology
Sr.No. [COMBINATION University |Tuition [Examinati |General Studen |Addition |Gymkhana Library |Other Fee |I.T.Fee Lab. Student 1AIMS Fee TOTAL
Reg Fee Fee on Fee Deposi (Lib |t's Aid |al Fee Fee Pract. Services
dep-55& |Fund |Credits Fee Charges
C.M.Dep-
60
1 Single Major- Sociology 630.00] 1530.00f 3250.00 140.00{ 130.00| 8000.00 420.00| 470.00 420.00 820.00 0.00{ 10000.00 225.00| 26035.00
2 Major Sociology + Minor Non Practical 630.00| 1530.00} 3850.00 140.00| 130.00| 7000.00 420.00] 470.00 420.00 820.00 0.00| 10000.00 225.00| 25635.00
3 Major Sociology + Minor Practical 630.00] 1530.00| 4000.00 140.00( 130.00{ 6000.00 420.00{ 470.00 420.00 820.00 240{ 10000.00 225.00| 25025.00
4 Major Practical+ Minor Sociology 630.00{ 1530.00] 4150.00 140.00{ 130.00| 6000.00 420.00] 470.00 420.00 820.00 240| 10000.00 225.00{ 25175.00
5 Double Major Sociology + Non Practical 630.00{ 1530.00f 3850.00 140.00| 130.00| 4000.00 420.00} 470.00 420.00 820.00 0.00| 10000.00 225.00{ 22635.00
6 Double Major Sociology + Practical 630.00] 1530.00f 4150.00 140.00| 130.00{ 4000.00 420.00| 470.00 420.00 820.00 240| 10000.00 225.00| 23175.00
7 Double Major Practical+ Sociology ©630.00} 1530.00| 4150.00 140.00] 130.00| 4000.00 420.00f #70.00 420.00 820.00 240| 10000.00 225.00| 23175.00
*IAIMS Fees ( Integrated Academic Information Management System Software fees)
Pavatibai C gule College of Arts & Science

Margao-Goa.




Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science

Autonomous
Undergraduate Fee Structure 2020-2021
Class : FYBSC
Non Practical: Mathematics
Practical:-Botany, Chemistry,Comp.Sc., Geology, Geography, Physics,Zoology
Sr.No. COMBINATION University [Tuition Examinatio |General Student's |Gymkhana Laboratory |Library |Other LT. Fee {Student IAIMS  |TOTAL
Reg Fee Fee n Fee Deposit (LD{Aid Fund |Fee Pract. Fee |[Fee Fee Services Fee
70, C.M.D- Charge
70,Lab-90
1 Single Major- Non Practical 630.00[ 1530.00{ 3250.00 230.00 130.00 420.00 880.00[ 470.00| 420.00| 820.00| 10000.00 225.00( 1S005.00
Single Major- Practical (Any other
2 a practicalsubjectotherthancomputer 630.00{ 1530.00| 3550.00 230.00 130.00 420.00 880.00{ 470.00| 420.00{ 820.00| 10000.00 225.00{ 19305.00
b |Computer Science 630.00{ 2050.00] 3550.00 230.00 130.00 420.00 2470.00| 470.00| 420.00 820.00] 10000.00 225.00| 21415.00]
Major Non Practical+ Minor Practical
3 a (Maths+anyotherpractica|subjectother 630.00 1530.00| 4150.00 230.00 130.00 420.00 880.00| 470.00| 420.00{ 820.00| 10000.00 225.00( 19905.00
Major Practical+ Minor Non Practical
(Any other practical subject other than
4 a |Comp.SC.+ Maths) 630.00{ 1530.00/ 4000.00 230.00 130.00 420.00 880.00| 470.00| 420.00] 820.00] 10000.00 225.00( 19755.00
b |Computer Science + Maths 630.00{ 2050.00| 4000.00 230.00 130.00 420.00 2470.00{ 470.00{ 420.00{ 820.00| 10000.00 225.00| 21865.00
Major Practical+ Minor Practical (Any
5 a |other practical subject other than 630.00 1530.00{ 4300.00 230.00 130.00 420.00 880.00| 470.00{ 420.00| 820.001 10000.00 225.00{ 20055.00

* lIAIMS Fees ( Integrated Academic Information Management System Software fees)

Pavatibai Cho

Margao-Goa.

e College of Arts & Science



Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science

Autonomous

Undergraduate Fee Structure 2020-2021

Class : FYBSC Geography
Non Practical: Mathematics

Practical:-Botany, Chemistry,Comp.Sc., Geology, Geography, Physics,Zoology

General IAIMS
Deposit (LD Laborato Student Fee
Universit [Tuition [Examinati |70, C.M.D- |Student's Gymkhana [ry Pract. |Library |Other Services
Sr.No. COMBINATION Yy Reg Fee |Fee on Fee 70,Lab-90 {Aid Fund |Fee Fee Fee Fee .T. Fee |Charge TOTAL
1 Single Major- Geography 630.00] 1530.00{ 3550.00 230.00 130.00 420.00) 880.00{470.00| 420.00| 820.00| 10000.00 225.00{ 19305.00
2 Major Non Practical+ Minor Geography 630.00{ 1530.00] 4150.00 230.00 130.00 420.00) 880.00/470.00| 420.00| 820.00| 10000.00 225.00( 19905.00
3 Major Geography+ Minor Non Practical 630.00| 1530.00| 4000.00 230.00 130.00 420.00| 880.00{470.00| 420.00| 820.00| 10000.00 225.00{ 19755.00
4 Major Practical+ Minor Practical
Geography + Any other minor practical subject| 630.00| 1530.00| 4300.00 230.00 130.00 420.00| 880.00[470.00( 420.00| 820.00| 10000.00 225.00f 20055.00
Any other major pract.subject + Geography 630.00{ 1530.00{ 4300.00 230.00 130.00 420.00| 880.00|470.00] 420.00| 820.00| 10000.00 225.00| 20055.00

*IAIMS Fees ( Integrated Academic Information Management System Software fees)

Parvatibai C

Margao-Goa.

ule College of Arts & Science




Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science

Autonomous

Undergraduate Fee Structure 2020-2021

Class : SYBA Sociology

Non Practical:-Economics, English, French,

Hindi,History, Konkani, Marathi,

Mathematics,Philosophy,Portuguese,

Sociology

Practical:- Geography, Psychology

Sr.No. |COMBINATION Tuition (Examination |Student's ]Additional [Gymkhana Library |Other Fee |Lab. Student IAIMS TOTAL
Fee Fee Aid Fund |Credits Fee Fee Pract. Services Fee
Fee Charges

1 Single Major- Sociology 1530.00 3550.00 130.00 8000.00 420.00| 470.00 420.00 0.00 10000.00| 225.00| 24745.00
2 Major Sociology + Minor Non Practical 1530.00 2950.00 130.00 7000.00 420.00( 470.00 420.00 0.00 10000.00| 225.00] 23145.00
3 Major Sociology + Minor Practical 1530.00 3100.00 130.00 7000.00 420.00| 470.00 420.00 230 10000.00| 225.00{ 23525.00
4 Major Practical+ Minor Sociology 1530.00 3250.00 130.00 7000.00 420.00| 470.00 420.00 230 10000.00| 225.00] 23675.00
S Double Major Sociology + Non Practical 1530.00 3850.00 130.00 4000.00 420.00| 470.00 420.00 0.00 10000.00| 225.00{ 21045.00
6 Double Major Practical + Sociology 1530.00 4150.00 130.00 4000.00 420.00| 470.00 420.001 230.00 10000.00] 225.00{ 21575.00
7 Double Major Sociology + Practical 1530.00 4150.00 130.00 4000.00 420.00{ 470.00 420.00 230 10000.00| 225.00{ 21575.00
8 Double Major Non-Practical + Sociology 1530.00 3850.00 130.00 4000.00 420.00[ 470.00 420.00 0.00 10000.00| 225.00{ 21045.00

*IAMS Fee( Integrated Academic Information Management System Software fees)

Margao-Goa.

e College of Arts & Science



Parvatibai Chowgule

Undergraduate Fee Structure 2020-2021

Class : SYBSC Geography

Non Practical: Mathematics

College of Arts and Science

Autonomous

Sr.No. COMBINATION Tuition |Examination (Student's |Gymkhana|lab. Pract.|Library |Other [Student [IAIMS [TOTAL
Fee Fee Aid Fund {Fee Fee Fee Fee Services |Fee
Charges

1 Single Major- Geography 1530.00 4150.00 130.00 420.00 880.00{ 470.00(420.00] 10000.00| 225.00| 18225.00
2 Major Non Practical+ Minor Geography 1530.00 3250.00 130.00 420.00 880.00] 470.001420.00{10000.00{ 225.00| 17325.00
3 Major Geography+ Minor Non Practical 1530.00 3100.00 130.00 420.00 880.00{ 470.00{420.00{10000.00| 225.00| 17175.00
4 Major Practical+ Minor Practical

Geography + Any other minor practical combn) 1530.00 3400.00 130.0Q 420.00 880.00( 470.00(420.00(10000.00{ 225.00| 17475.00

Any other major pract.combn + Geography 1530.00 3400.00 130.00 420.00 880.00{ 470.00{420.00{ 10000.00| 225.00{ 17475.00

*IAMS Fee( Integrated Academic Information Management System Software fees)

Margao-Goa.

ule College of Arts & Science
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Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science

Autonomous
Undergraduate Fee Structure 2020-2021
Class : SYBSC
Non Practical: Mathematics
Sr.No. COMBINATION Tuition |Examination (Student's |Gymkhana [Lab. Pract. |Library |Other [Student |IAIMS [TOTAL
Fee Fee Aid Fund |Fee Fee Fee Fee Services |Fee
Charges

1 Single Major- Non Practical 1530.00 3550.00 130.00 420.00 880.00( 470.00|420.00| 10000.00] 225.00 17625.00
Single Major- Practical (Any other practical subject other

2 than computer science) 1530.00 4150.00 130.00 420.00 880.00f 470.00]420.00] 10000.00| 225.00 18225.00

b |Computer Science 2050.00 4150.00 130.00 420.00 2470.00| 470.00|420.00| 10000.00| 225.00 20335.00

Major Non Practical+ Minor Practical (Maths+any other

3 practical subject other than Comp.Sc.) 1530.00 3250.00 130.00 420.00 880.00( 470.00{420.00| 10000.00| 225.00 17325.00
Maths+Computer Science 2050.00 3250.00 130.00 420.00 2470.00{ 470.00]420.00| 10000.00| 225.00 19435.00
Major Practical+ Minor Non Practical (Any other practical

4 subject other than Comp.SC.+ maths) 1530.00 3100.00 130.00 420.00 880.00] 470.00|420.00| 10000.00| 225.00 17175.00
Computer Science + Maths 2050.00 3100.00 130.00 420.00 2470.00] 470.00{420.00{ 10000.00] 225.00 19285.00
Major Practical+ Minor Practical (Any other practical

5 subject other than Comp.Sc.) 1530.00 3400.00 130.00 420.00 880.00| 470.00]|420.00( 10000.00| 225.00 17475.00

*IAMS Fee( Integrated Academic Information Management System Software fees)

Pavatibai Chowgul

Margao-Goa.

lege of Arts & Science




Parvatibai Chowgule Co

Hege of Arts and Science

Autonomous

Undergraduate Fee Structure 2u2u-2021

Class :TYBA

Non Practical:-Economics, English, French,

Hindi,History, Konkani, Marathi,

Mathematics,Philosophy,Portuguese, Sociology

Practical:- Geography, Psychology

Sr.no. [COMBINATION Tuition Fee |Examination [Student's Aid|Gymkhana Library Fee [Other Fee |Lab. Student IAIMS Fee TOTAL
Fee Fund Fee Pract. Services
Fee Charge

1 |Single Major- Non Practical 1530.00 3850.00 130.00 420.00 470.00 420.00 0.00{ 10000.00 225.00 17045.00
2 Single Major- Practical 1530.00 4450.00 130.00 420.00 470.00 420.00 240 10000.00 225.00 17885.00
3 Major Non Practical+ Minor Non Practical 1530.00 3850.00 130.00 420.00 470.00 420.00 0.00] 10000.00 225.00 17045.00
4 |Major Non Practical+ Minor Practical 1530.00 4000.00 130.00 420.00 470.00 420.00 240f 10000.00 225.00 17435.00
5 Major Practical+ Minor Non Practical 1530.00 4300.00 130.00 420.00 470.00 420.00 240 10000.00 225.00 17735.00
6 Double Major Non Practical + Non Practical 1530.00 3550.00 130.00 420.00 470.00 420.00 0.00] 10000.00 225.00 16745.00
7 Double Major Non Practical + Practical 1530.00 3850.00 130.00 420.00 470.00 420.00 240 10000.00 225.00 17285.00

*IAMS Fee( Integrated Academic Information Management System Software fees)

e College of Arts & Science
Margao-Goa.




Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science

Autonomous
Undergraduate Fee Structure 2020-21
Class : TYBSC
Non Practical: Mathematics
Sr.No. COMBINATION Tuition [Examination |Student's |Gymkhana |Lab. Library |Other |Student [IAIMS |TOTAL
Fee Fee Aid Fund |Fee Pract. |Fee Fee Services |Fee
Fee Charges

1 Single Major- Non Practical 1530.00 3850.00 130.00 420.00] 880.00| 470.00/420.00{ 10000.00{225.00] 17925.00
Single Major- Practical (Any other practical subject other

2 than computer science) 1530.00 4450.00 130.00 420.00] 880.00| 470.00]/420.00| 10000.00(225.00| 18300.00
Computer Science 2050.00 4450.00 130.00 420.00{ 2470.00; 470.00|420.00| 10000.00{225.00| 20635.00
Major Non Practical+ Minor Practical (Maths+any other

3 practical subject other than Comp.Sc.) 1530.00 4000.00 130.00 420.00| 880.00| 470.00/420.00{ 10000.00{225.00| 18075.00
Maths+ Computer Science 2050.00 4000.00 130.00 420.00{ 2470.00 470.00{420.00| 10000.00(225.00] 20185.00
Major Practicai+ Minor Non Practical (Any other practical

4 a_|subject other than Comp.SC.+ maths) 1530.00 4300.00 130.00 420.00] 880.00] 470.00]420.00| 10000.00(225.00! 18375.00
Computer Science + Maths 2050.00 4300.00 130.00 420.00{ 2470.00| 470.00/420.00{ 10000.00{225.00| 20485.00
Major Practical+ Minor Practical (Any other practical subject

5 other than Comp.Sc.) 1530.00 4450.00 130.00 420.00] 880.00] 470.00{420.00| 10000.00(225.00] 18525.00

*IAMS Fee( Integrated Academic information Management System Software fees)

Pavatibai Cho

ule College of Arts & Science
Margao-Goa




Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science

Auntonomous
Undergraduate Self Finance Fee Structure 2020-2021
Class : FYBSc Biochemistry
" Lab. Fee | Lib. Fee | Gym. Fee|Other Fee| Student's Developme | Exam Fees | University |Admnst Fee| Student Service IAIMS Total
CLASS | Tuition Fee Aid Fund | ntFee Reg.Fee Charges Fee
F.Y.BSc 42000.00( 1000.00| 1000.00f 420.00{ 420.00 130.00 1000.00 3250.00 630.00 1000.00 10000.00] 225.00] 61075.00
Class : SYBSc Biochemistry
Lab. Fee | Lib. Fee | Gym. Fee |Other Fee| Student's Developme | Exam Fees | University |Admnst Fee| Student Service IAIMS Total
CLASS Tuition Fee Aid Fund nt Fee Reg.Fee Charges Fee
S.Y.BSc 42000.00( 1000.00{ 1000.00| 420.00| 420.00 130.00 1000.00 3850.00 0.00 1000.00 10000.00{ 225.00| 61045.00
Class : TYBSc Biochemistry
Lab. Fee | Lib. Fee | Gym. Fee |Other Fee| Student's Developme | Exam Fees | University {Admnst Fee| Student Service | IAIMS Total
CLASS Tuition Fee Aid Fund nt Fee Reg.Fee Charges Fee
T.Y.BSc 41000.00|] 1000.00| 1000.00| 420.00| 420.00 130.00 1000.00 3850.00 0.00 1000.00 10000.00| 225.00| 60045.00

Margao-Goa.

gule College of Arts & Science



Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science

Autonomous

Undergraduate Self Finance Fee Structure 2020-2021
Class : FYBSc Biotechnology

CLASS Tuition F. Lab. Fee | Lib. Fee | Gym. Fee |Other Fee| Student's Developme | Exam Fees | University |Admst Fees| Student Service| IAIMS Total
MR Aid Fund nt Fee Reg.Fee Charges Fee
F.Y.BSc 45000.00{ 1000.00| 1000.00| 420.00| 420.00 130.00 1000.00 3250.00 630.00 1000.00 10000.00] 225.00( 64075.00
Class : SYBSc Biotechnology
n Lab. Fee | Lib. Fee | Gym. Fee [Other Fee| Student's Developme | Exam Fees | University |Admst Fees| Student Service| IAIMS Total
CLASS Tuition Fee Aid Fund nt Fee Reg.Fee Charges Fee
S.Y.BSc 45000.00f{ 1000.00( 1000.00| 420.00{ 420.00 130.00 1000.00 3850.00 0.00 1000.00 10000.00] 225.00{ 64045.00
Class : TYBSc Biotechnology
Lab. Fee | Lib. Fee | Gym. Fee |Other Fee| Student's Developme | Exam Fees | University Admin | Student Service| IAIMS Total
CLASS Tuition Fee Aid Fund nt Fee Reg.Fee Fees Charges Fee
T.Y.BSc 45000.00| 1000.00| 1000.00| 420.00| 420.00 130.00 1000.00 4250.00 0.00 1000.00 10000.00| 225.00{ 64445.00
AL
Pavatibai gule College of Arts & Science

Margao-Goa.




Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science

Autonomous
Undergraduate Self Finance Fee Structure 2020-2021
Ciass : FYBVoc Software Development
Student's Aid Student Services | IAIMS
Sr.No. [University Reg Fee Tuition Fee Fund Gymkhana Fee |Library Fee Other Fee [Comp. lab fee |Examination fee |Charges Fee TOTAL
1 630.00 32375.00 130.00 420.00 1000.00 420.00 3000.00 4500.00 10000.00 225.00 52700.00
Class : SYBVoc Software Development
Student's Aid Student Services Ul\:lxs
Sr.No. Tuition Fee Fund Gymkhana Fee |Library Fee Other Fee |Comp. lab fee |Examination fee Charges TOTAL
1 32375.00 130.00 420.00 1000.00 420.00 3000.00 4500.00 10000.00 225.00 52070.00
Class :TYBVoc Software Development
Student's Aid Student Services Il:::f
Sr.No. Tuition Fee Fund Gymkhana Fee |Library Fee  |Other Fee |Comp. lab fee |Examination fee Charges TOTAL
1 25422.00 130.00 420.00 1000.00|  420.00 3000.00 4500.00 10000.00] 225.00| " 4511709

Margao-Goa.

Chowgule College of Arts & Science




Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science

Autonomous

Undergraduate Self Finance Fee Structure 2020-2021

SYBSc Statistics
Sr.No. |COMBINATION Tuition Fee Examination Fee |[Student's Aid |Gymkhana Fee Library Fee |Other Fee |Lab. Pract. Fee |Student IAIMS Fee TOTAL
Fee Services
Charges
1 Single Major- Statistics 26000.00 3250.00 130.00 420.00 470.00 420.00 1000.00 10000.00 225.00| 41915.00
TYBSc Statistics
Sr.No. [COMBINATION Tuition Fee Examination Fee [Student's Aid |Gymkhana Fee Library Fee |Other Fee |Lab. Pract. Fee |Student IAIMS Fee TOTAL
Fee Services
Charges
1 Single Major- Statistics 25000.00 3250.00 130.00 420.00 470.00 420.00 1000.00 10000.00 225.00] 40915.00

,
.
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Col

Autonomous
Undergraduate Self Finance Fee Structure 2020-2021
Class : S.Y.B.Voc.3D Media & Virtual Reality
. Lab. Fee Lib. Fee | Gym. Fee [Other Fee|Student's Aid] Exam Fees | Admnst Fee | Student Service | IAIMS Total
CLASS | Tuition Fee Fund Charges Fee
S.Y.Bvoc 42680.00| 21500.00] 2000.00| 420.00| 420.00 130.00 7150.00 1000.00 10000.00] 225.00| 85525.00
Class : T.Y.B.Voc.3D Media & Virtual Reality
. Lab. Fee Lib. Fee Other Fee| Student's Aid| Exam Fees | Admnst Fee | Student Service | IAIMS Total
CLASS | Tuition Fee Fund Charges Fee
S.Y Bvoc 42680.001 21500.00 2000.00| 420.00| 420.00 130.00 7150.00 1000.00 10000.00] 225.00| 85525.00
PRINCIPAL
Pavatibai gule College of Arts & Science

Margao-Goa.




Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science

Autonomous

Undergraduate Self Finance Fee Structure 2020-2021

Class : S.Y.B.Voc. Multimedia & Digital Filmmaking

. Lab. Fee Lib. Fee | Gym. Fee |Other Fee| Student's| Student Service Exam Admnst [IAIMS Fee Total
CLASS | Tuition Fee Aid Fund Charges Fees Fee
S.Y.Bvoc 42680.00f 21500.00| 2000.00| 420.00[ 420.00] 130.00 10000.00| 7150.00( 1000.00] 225.00 85525.00
Class : T.Y.B.Voc. Multimedia & Digital Filmmaking
Lab. Fee Lib. Fee | Gym. Fee |Other Fee|Student's| Student Service Exam Admnst [IAIMS Fee Total
CLASS | Tuition Fee Aid Fund Charges Fees Fee
S.Y.Bvoc 42680.00| 21500.00| 2000.00| 420.00| 420.00| 130.00 10000.00] 7150.00[ 1000.00| 225.00 85525.00
A e

Pavatibai Cho College of Arts & Science

Margao-Goa.




Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science

Autonomous

Undergraduate Self Finance Fee Structure 2020-2021

Class: TYBA Sociology

Non Practical:-Economics, English, French,
Hindi,History, Konkani, Marathi,
Mathematics,Philosophy,Portuguese,
Sociology

Practical:- Geography, Psychology

Sr.No. Combination. Tuition |Examina|Student's| Admst.fees Developm| Gym. Lib. Other | Student [IAIMS Total
Fee tion fee | Aid Fund ent Fee Fee Fee Fee Service |[Fee
Charges
1 Single Major-Sociology 1530.00| 3850.00 130.00 8000.00] 1000.00| 420.00| 470.00] 420.00 10000.00| 225.00] 26045.00
2 |Major-Minor Sociology +Non Practical 1530.00| 3850.00 130.00 7000.00] 1000.00| 420.00| 470.00] 420.00] 10000.00] 225.00 25045.00
3 [Major-Minor Sociology + Practical 1630.00] 4000.00 130.00 7000.00] 1000.00| 420.00| 470.00| 420.00 10000.00| 225.00/ 25195.00
5 {Double Major Sociology + Non Practical 1530.00| 3550.00 130.00 4000.00| 1000.00{ 420.00f 470.00| 420.00] 10000.00] 22500 21745.00
6 ]Double Major Sociology + Practical 1530.00] 3850.00 130.00 4000.00{ 1000.00| 420.00] 470.00{ 420.00 10000.00| 225.00| 22045.00
7 __|Double Major Non Practical+ Sociology 1530.00| 3550.00 130 00 4000.00] 1000.00] 420.00{ 470.00| 420.00] 10000.00| 22500 21745.00
*IAIMS Fees ( Integrated Academic Information Management System Software fees)
IPAL

Pavatibai Cho

e College of Arts & Science

Margao-Goa.




Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science

Autonomous

Undergraduate Self Finance Fee Structure 2020-2021

Class :TYBSc Geography

Non Practical: Mathematics

CLASS Tuition | Lab. Fee | Lib. Fee | Gymkhana [Student | Student's Examination | Student [IAIMS Total
Fee Fee activity | Aid Fund Fee Service |Fee
fee Charges
TY.BSc Geog Single Major 24750.00 1500.00 2000.00 400.00 400.00 130.00 4350.00 10000.00| 225.00 43530.00
Major Non Practical+TYBSc Geog Minor 6985.00 700.00 470.00 420.00 420.00 130.00 3900.00 10000.00] 225.00 23025.00
Major Practical+TYBSc¢ Geog Minor 6985.00 700.00 470.00 420.00 420.00 130.00 4350.00 10000.00| 225.00 23475.00
*IAIMS Fees ( Integrated Academic Information Management System Software fees) M
RI AL

Pavatibai Chowgule College of Arts & Science

Margao-Goa.



Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science

Autonomous

Post-Graduate >eir rinance ree dIructure ZuZu-2uszl

Course : MA Economics Part |

Tuition | Student service charges Library |Gymk Student |[Students' |Comp Univer. |TOTAL
fee fee activity Aid Fund |Lab fee |Reg.
fee
47865.00 10000.00f 1500.00|] 420.00| 420.00 120.00] 0.00 630.00 60955.00
Course : MA Economics Part I
Tuition | Student service charges Library |Gymk Student |[Students' |Comp Univer. |[TOTAL
fee fee activity |Aid Fund |Lab fee |Reg.
L7 i
41162.00 10000.00| 1500.00f 420.00] 420.00 120.00) 0.00 0.00 53622.00

Margao-Goa.

College of Arts & Science

NOTE :- For Students taking admission other than Goa Univ, the Univ Reg. fees are Rs.3675/-
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Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science

Autonomous

Post-Graduate Self Finance Fee Structure 2020-2021
Course : MA English Part |

Tuition Student |Library [Gymk Student |[Students'|Comp Univer. |Project |TOTAL
service [fee fee activity |Aid Fund |Lab fee |Reg. fee
charges fee
50000.00{ 10000.00| 1500.00| 420.00] 420.00 120.00(f 0.00 630.00 0.00 63090.00
Course : MA English Part Il
Tuition Student |Library |Gymk Student |Students'|Comp Univer. |Project |TOTAL
service [fee fee activity |Aid Fund |Lab fee |Reg. fee
charges fee
50000.00| 10000.00| 1500.00| 420.00| 420.00 120.00] 0.00 0.00] 500.00 62960.00
Pavatibai Chow, College of Arts & Science

Margao-Goa.

NOTE :- For Students taking admission other than Goa Univ, the Univ Reg. fees are Rs.3675-



Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science

Autonomous

ceredited by NAA L with Grade "A score 3.41 o5 . Foint Scale in
Best sthhoied College-G =rsity Silver Jub oo Year Award
Post-Graduate Self Finance Fee Structure 2020-2021
Course : MA Geography Part |
University. Re Tuition |Students’ Libra Student Laborator |Project Student
iy- Reg. : Gymk fee|'PT2"Y - ] service |TOTAL
fee Fee |Aid Fund fee activity fee |y fees Fee
charges
630.00( 35200.00 130.00 420.00| 1500.00 420.00( 1000.00 0.00| 10000.00 49300.00
Course : MA Geography Part Il
University. Reg. | Tuition |Students’ Library [Student [Laborator|Project Sittidabk
fee Fee |Aid Fund Gymk. 1 fee activity fee |y fees Fee parvice:. [TOTAL
charges
0.00{ 33000.00 120.00 420.00] 1500.00 400.00| 1000.00 [2000.00f 10000.00 48440.00
Pavatib wgule College of Arts & Science

Margao-Goa.

NOTE :- For Students taking admission other than Goa Univ, the Univ Reg. fees are Rs.3675-
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Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science
Autonomous

LY

Post-Graduate Self Finance Fee Structure 2020-2021

Course : MA Hindi Part |

Tuition Student |Library [Gymk Student |Students' [Univer. Project |TOTAL
service |fee fee activity [Aid Fee [Reg. fee
charges fee
32500.00 10000.00| 1500.00| 420.00 420.00 120.00| 630.00 0.00 45590.00
Course : MA Hindi Part I
Tuition Student (Library Gymk Student |Students’ [Univer. Project |TOTAL
service [fee fee activity [Aid Fee |Reg. fee
charges fee
32600.00] 10000.00( 1500.00 420.00f 420.00 58.00 0.00f 500.00 45398.00

Pavatibai Chowgul

Madrgao-Goa.

NOTE :- For Students taking admission other than Goa Univ, the Univ Reg. fees are Rs 3675/-
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Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science

Autonomous

Post-Graduate Self Finance Fee Structure 2020-2021
Course : MA Psychology Part |

A ? Student
Univer. Reg. Tuition Students' Aid (Gymk Library Stu'dc.ant Laboratory darvite TOTAL
Fund fee fee activity fee fees
charges
630.00 50000.00 120.00) 420.00| 1500.00 420.00{ 1500.00 10000.00( 64590.00
Class : MA Psychology Part II
Students' Aid [Gymk  |Library |Student Laborato Stndeat
Univer. Reg. Tuition y y oo y service TOTAL
Fund fee fee activity fee fees
charges
50000.00 120.00; 420.00| 1500.00 420.00( 1500.00 10000.00| 63960.00
0
AL
Pavatibai Chowgule College of Arts & Science
Margao-Goa.

NOTE :- For Students taking admission other than Goa Univ, the Univ Reg. fees are Rs.3675/-




